Stock and income

Plastic ball pen

Product number: 1353804

Color
Blue

Apple green

White

Yellow

Light blue
Orange
Black

Red

Stock and income

Plastic ball pen

Product number: 1353804

Current stock

18120

5699

99304

95914

11677

73641

47706

Reserved

0

0

Incoming goods
60000 (CW 30)
30000 (CW 26)

80000 (CW 30)
200000 (CW 34)

50000 (CW 30)
50000 (CW 34)

50000 (CW 34)
100000 (CW 30)

50000 (CW 34)
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